1st Team
Name

*Ben Fischer
*Jake Smith
*Joe Muraski
*Vinny Ritchay
Jared Morris

2005-2006 Valley Boys Basketball
All-Conference Team

School
Wausau East
Rhinelander
D.C. Everest
Wis. Rapids
Wausau East

*=denotes unanimous selection.

2nd Team
Name

Chad Thompson
Jake Gollon
Andy Parman
Ryan Jirgl

Brent Goska

Honorable Mention
Name

Josh Bukolt
Garrett Osness
Craig Kolb

Dan Norton
Eric Nohelty
Kelly Kretz
Chris Hoerter
Josh Boyle
Evan Poland

Player of the Year: Ben Fischer, Wausau East.
Coach of the Year: Jason Teske, Wausau East.

School
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wis. Rapids

School
Antigo

Merrill
Marshfield
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Antigo
Stevens Point
Marshfield
D.C. Everest

Yr.
12
11
12
11
12

Yr.
11
10
12
12
11

Yr.
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12



